
 

Clinical Rotation for Level IV BAMS (2016/2017) – Semester II 

From 09.01.2023 to 31.03.2023 

Study Unit of Kayachikitsa 

      Subject: Kayachikitsa 

Date Day Time Groups Assigned Lecturer 

09.01.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. A B Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

10.01.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. A B Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

11.01.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. A B Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

12.01.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. A B Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

13.01.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. A B Dr. NVY Diloopa 

16.01.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. B C Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

17.01.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. B C Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

18.01.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. B C Dr. NVY Diloopa 

19.01.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. B C Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

20.01.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. B C Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

23.01.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. C D Dr. NVY Diloopa 

24.01.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. C D Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

25.01.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. C D Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

26.01.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. C D Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

27.01.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. C D Dr. NVY Diloopa 

30.01.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. D E Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

31.01.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. D E Prof. RDH Kulathunga 



01.02.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. D E Dr. NVY Diloopa 

02.02.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. D E Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

03.02.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. D E Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

06.02.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. E F Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

07.02.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. E F Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

08.02.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. E F Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

09.02.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. E F Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

10.02.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. E F Dr. NVY Diloopa 

13.02.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. F A Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

14.02.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. F A Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

15.02.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. F A Dr. NVY Diloopa 

16.02.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. F A Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

17.02.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. F A Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

20.02.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. A B Dr. NVY Diloopa 

21.02.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. A B Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

22.02.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. A B Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

23.02.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. A B Dr. NVY Diloopa 

24.02.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. A B Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

27.02.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. B C Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

28.02.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. B C Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

01.03.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. B C Dr. NVY Diloopa 

02.03.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. B C Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

03.03.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. B C Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

07.03.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. C D Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

08.03.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. C D Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

09.03.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. C D Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

10.03.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. C D Dr. AG Samarawickrama 



11.03.2023 Saturday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. C D Dr. NVY Diloopa 

13.03.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. D E Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

14.03.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. D E Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

15.03.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. D E Dr. NVY Diloopa 

16.03.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. D E Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

17.03.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. D E Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

20.03.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. E F Dr. NVY Diloopa 

21.03.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. E F Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

22.03.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. E F Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

23.03.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. E F Dr. NVY Diloopa 

24.03.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. E F Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

27.03.2023 Monday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. F A Dr. NVY Diloopa 

28.03.2023 Tuesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. F A Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

29.03.2023 Wednesday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. F A Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

30.03.2023 Thursday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. F A Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

31.03.2023 Friday 9.00 a.m.- 12.00 p.m. F A Dr. HGSP Hewageegana 

 

 

................................................... 

Senior Lec. Dr. EDTP Gunarathna 

HOU / Kayachikitsa 

04.01.2023 


